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Alliance One Receivables Management, Inc.  
Toni Metzger  
651-895-6593 (Mobile)  
Toni.Metzger@allianceoneinc.com 
 
 
Financial Credit Network (FCN) 
Wendy Anderson  
800-540-9011  
wanderson@fcnetwork.com 
 
 
Harris & Harris 
Vince LoBianco  
630-241-1605 
vlobianco@harriscollect.com 
 
 
Integral Recoveries 
Chris Landers  
303-317-8440 
Chris@integralrecoveries.com 
 
 
Linebarger Goggan Blair & Sampson, LLP  
Mark Lombardo  
800-561-0218 (Office) 
760-213-4783 (Mobile) 
Mark.Lombardo@lgbs.com 
 
 
Penn Credit  
Rhett Donagher  
800-800-3328 ext. 3003  
Rhett.Donagher@penncredit.com 
 
 
Transworld Systems, Inc. (TSI) 
Barbara Lucas  
540- 848-1556 
Barb.lucas@tsico.com 
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